Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
82.1500.01.2700.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/2700°K-94 DALI White (94) 2700 58 1510
82.1500.01.4000.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/4000°K-94 DALI White (94) 4000 58 1510
82.1500.01.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 58 1510
82.1500.02.2700.94 HB/DO/1510/58W/2700°K-94 PUSH White (94) 2700 58 1510
82.1500.02.4000.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/4000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 4000 58 1510
82.1500.02.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/3000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 3000 58 1510
82.1500.2700.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 58 1510
82.1500.4000.94 *HB/DO/1510/58W/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 58 1510
82.1500.94 HB/DO/1510/58W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 58 1510
82.2000.01.2700.94 *HB/DO/2010/78W/2700°K-94 DALI White (94) 2700 78 2010
82.2000.01.4000.94 *HB/DO/2010/78W/4000°K-94 DALI White (94) 4000 78 2010
82.2000.01.94 *HB/DO/2010/78W/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 78 2010
82.2000.02.2700.94 HB/DO/2010/78W/2700°K-94 PUSH White (94) 2700 76 2010
82.2000.02.4000.94 *HB/DO/2010/78W/4000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 4000 76 2010
82.2000.02.94 HB/DO/2010/78W/3000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 3000 76 2010
82.2000.2700.94 HB/DO/2010/78W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 76 2010
82.2000.4000.94 *HB/DO/2010/78W/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 76 2010
82.2000.94 HB/DO/2010/78W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 76 2010
82.3000.01.2700.94 HB/DO/3010/117W/2700°K-94 DALI White (94) 2700 117 3010
82.3000.01.4000.94 *HB/DO/3010/117W/4000°K-94 DALI White (94) 4000 117 3010
82.3000.01.94 *HB/DO/3010/117W/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 117 3010
82.3000.02.2700.94 *HB/DO/3010/117W/2700°K-94 PUSH White (94) 2700 117 3010
82.3000.02.4000.94 *HB/DO/3010/117W/4000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 4000 117 3010
82.3000.02.94 HB/DO/3010/117W/3000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 3000 117 3010
82.3000.2700.94 HB/DO/3010/117W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 117 3010